Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 29 April 2023 at 7:08 am.

Horse

Adele Amour
Affaire A Suivre
Air To Air
Alcyone

Antino
Arugamama

As Time Goes By
Astero

Barbie's Fox
Bold Mac
Bookman
Bottega

Brave Enough
Brave Venture
Can't Be Done
Canford
Castillian

Cherry Tortoni
Clever Man
Cobbanco
Cocobrew Express
Comfort Me
Constant Flight
Crosshaven

Deep Envy
Democracy Manifest
Designs

Dom To Shoot
Dubai Honour
Echo Point

Em Tee Aye
Equal Baance
Excelladus
ExtraMile

Eye Of The Eagle
Fasuto

Fixated

Flashing Steel
Floating

Foxicon

Frumos

Game K eeper
Garrire

Gem Song
Gemelon Bolt
Glasgow Girl
Great Diviner
Grinzinger Prince
Harley'n'rose
He's Gold

Date

29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
2 May
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
2 May
29 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr

Race

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #10
Morphettville #9

Rosehill Gardens #8
Rosehill Gardens #9

Eagle Farm #7
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #9

Rosehill Gardens #5
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #10
Rosehill Gardens #9
Warrnambool #38

Eagle Farm #7
Toowoomba #2

Ascot #4

Ascot #5

Morphettville #7
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #4
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #9
Morphettville #7

Ascot #9

Eagle Farm #9

Northam #7

Rockhampton #6
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #9
Ascot #3

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #7

Northam #7

ShaTin#8

Barcaldine #7

Northam #7

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Morphettville #3
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #4
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Naracoorte #4

Goulburn #5

Rosehill Gardens #7
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Warrnambool #3
Morphettville #10
Rockhampton #7

Eagle Farm #3

Ascot #1

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #6
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #5

Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
42
10/3
42
5/3
42
4/2
713
2/1
12/4
2/1
211
21/6
2/1
4/2
2/1
16/7
2/1
64/16

8/4
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Score

10.6
194
14.4
13.6
13.7
15.7
15.8

75
15.8
11.1
16.4
158
12.0
10.6
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Vaue
6.4

10.6
74

9.0
103
8.6

55
138
116
13.0

113
10.4
113
10.6
17.0

10.0
10.2
12.6

7.1

83
10.2
9.7

Emerg
Factor
5.6
184
134
7.6
12.7
13.7
14.8
45
12.8
9.1
10.4

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Lounge Bar Rubi
Mangione

Maotai

Marsabit
Mayrose
Megamea
Mishani Scandal
Mishani Sniper
Miss Field

Miss Hellfire
Mojo Rhythm

My Baby Blue Jean
My Blue Jeans
National Choice
Navajo Peak

Oh Mo

Oh So Rewarding
Osamu

Ourkhani
Outburst

Palladas

Paragon

Party Princess
Patton

Pentito

Perfect Command
Picarones
Pontedera

Pot Shot
Preemptory
Prince Jofra
Prince Of Boom
Puntura

Ranger

Red Bomber
Redwood Shadow
Rock Of Kryptonite
Rocky Path
Rothfire

Royal Crown
Ruban Bleu
Running On Time
Saccharo
Santorini Summer
Sebonna
Serangoon
Sessions Peak
Silent Agenda
Sing For Peace
Sirene Stryker

Date

29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
2May
29 Apr
2 May
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
2May
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
2 May
29 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr

Race

Morphettville #6
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #5
Rockhampton #7

Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #3
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #9
Toowoomba #7

Eagle Farm #3

Ascot #2

Rosehill Gardens #4

Ascot #9

Ascot #1

Goulburn #7

Eagle Farm #7

Rosehill Gardens #6
Morphettville #3

Thangool #5

Eagle Farm #3
Warrnambool #3

Eagle Farm #6

Eagle Farm #7

Hastings #2

Morphettville #9

Eagle Farm #7

Eagle Farm #6
Morphettville #6

Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #6

Ascot #6

Rosehill Gardens #2
Morphettville #2

Eagle Farm #8

Te Rapa#6

Te Rapa#8

Turffontein #1

Rosehill Gardens #10
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #7
Northam #8

Eagle Farm #8
Warrnambool #7

Rosehill Gardens #7
Morphettville #9
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #9
Thangool #5

Morphettville #7
ShaTin#6

Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #6
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #2
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #10

Score/
Starts
211
21
11/5
4/2
6/3
4/2
42
6/3
42
5/2
211

4/2
712
4/2
1717
2/1
6/4
2/1
1
714
4/2
2/1
12/6
6/3
8/4
2/1
8/4
6/3
2/1
6/3
20/6
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10.0
9.2
137

51
10.0

9.8

134

6.0

10.0
7.1

9.4
113

14.4
65
86

9.4
7.8



Horse

Heuristic
Hidden Legend
Holyfield
I'malLegend
Ideas Man
Ironedge
Jagged Edge
Jennilda
Kalapour
Killiako
King Kapa
King Magnus
Knot Secret
Kovalica
Legal Esprit
Leica Jaguar
Lekvarte

Li'l Hank
Load And Go
Logan Street Lion
Long Arm

Date

29 Apr
2May
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
2May
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr

Race

Morphettville #5
Warrnambool #9

Eagle Farm #8

Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #8
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #38
Ladbrokes Pioneer Park #4
Warrnambool #10
Morphettville #9

Eagle Farm #1
Morphettville #9

Eagle Farm #3

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #9
Ascot #7

Eagle Farm #9

Eagle Farm #7

Ascot #1

Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #10
Naracoorte #4

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #7

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.2 28
5.8

10.3 -2.3
476 -316
7.6 24
13.2 18
7.0 13.0
28

121 -2.1
1.4

9.6

58 52
53

11.8

9.8

4.2

15.7

8.3 0.7
103

7.7 53
11.7 4.3
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Horse

Smiling Assassin
Snowdome

Spin The Knife
Starsongari
Stupendous
Sunfall

Super

Super Smink

The Fortune Teller
The Guava

The Vowels
Thirsty Guest
Titan Blinders
Trygve

Tycoon Humma
Ucalledit
Ucalledit

Ultimate Command
Wolf Prince
Yoyo's

Date

29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
30 Apr
30 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr
29 Apr

Race

Morphettville #7

Ascot #5

Ascot #5

Morphettville #6
Morphettville #5

Eagle Farm #6
Newcastle #3

Ascot #8

Eagle Farm #9

Ladbrokes Park Hillside #6
Eagle Farm #9
Morphettville #8

Northam #7
Morphettville #1
Ladbrokes Park Hillside #7
Rockhampton #6
Rockhampton #7

Ascot #1

Morphettville #7

Ascot #1

Score/
Starts
6/3
1417
8/4
211

2/1
4/2
20/6
18/6

4/2
6/2
16/7
4/2
512
12/4
12/4
21

2/1

Fred
Factor
-6.2
-0.8
-1.8

-0.4
16

0.8

0.8
-3.8
3.9
0.9
-0.3
-42.6
-1.6

29

Months
Idle
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152
9.8
9.8

10.0
9.4

9.0

9.5

9.8

73
49.6
10.6
119
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